2001 911 CARRERA 4 COUPE (996-410)

VIN: WP0OAA299915620883

Gearbox Type G9630 Gearbox Serial 1011706

Engine Type M96/04 Engine Serial 66104471

Tire Code DUNL

Country Puerto Rico,United States

Country Code C02 Trading Partner 4300010

Date of Production October 13, 2000 Commission Number 420155

Invoice Date October 23, 2000 Production Number 1412199
Exterior

Exterior Color

Rain Forest Green Metallic/Rain Forest Green Metallic

Exterior Paint Color J4, Rain Forest Green Metallic Roof Color J4, Rain Forest Green Metallic
Exterior Color Code L2A1 Conv Top Color Code L
Interior

Interior Trim Savanna Beige Prtl Lthr Seats
Interior Trim S) Seat Combination Number ESG
Interior Trim KL Seat Cushion Material LED
Carpet Color Code S30 Seat Side Support Material LE

Seat Back Material KL

Optional Equipment (10)

Option Code

030
413
425
436
446
P02
P14
P15
P42
XSC

Z Options (1)

Option Code

Description

Special Chassis Rigidly Tuned
18" Lt Alloy Wheel- Turbo Look
Rear Window Wiper

3-Spoke Lthr Steering Wheel AB
Wheel Caps with Colored Crest
Technic Package

Heated Front Seats Package
Power Seat Package

Design Package

Porsche Crest in Headrest

Description



09991

Additional Equipment (56)

Option Code

058
130
139
197
218
219
236
270
273
274
288
335
339
340
424
434
437
438
441
454
465
476
480
484
490
535
537
553
562
563
566
567
571
573
581
601
602
620
650
651
657
659
660
661
664

Description

STOSSFAENGER MIT AUFPRALLDAEMPFER
BESCHRIFTUNG ENGLISCH

REGELBARE SITZHEIZUNG LINKER SITZ
STAERKERE BATTERIE
KENNZEICHENHALTER AUSF. IV
AUSGLEICHSGETRIEBE

CONTI N1/DUNLOP/PIRELLI N3
AUSSENSPIEGEL,PLANES GLAS FAHRERS.
AUSSENSPIEGEL EL.VERSTELL-/BEHEIZB.
MAKE-UP SPIEGEL BELEUCHTET
SCHEINWERFER-REINIGUNGSANLAGE
3-PKT. AUTOMATIK-GURTE HINTEN
ALLRAD-ANTRIEB

REGELBARE SITZHEIZUNG RECHTER SITZ
CD-ABLAGE

ARBEITSANWEISUNG F.UEBERSEE-FAHRZG.
KOMFORTSITZ LINKS ELEKTR.VERSTELLB.
KOMFORTSITZ RECHTS ELEKTR.VERSTELLB
RADIOVORBEREITUNG

AUTOM. GESCHWINDIGKEITSREGULIERUNG
NEBELSCHLUSSLEUCHTE LINKS

PORSCHE STABILITY MANAGEMENT (PSM)
6-GANG SCHALTGETRIEBE
USA-AUSFUEHRUNG (OHNE KANADA)
KLANGPAKET

DIEBSTAHLSICHERUNG 315 MHZ
SITZPOS.-STEUERUNG LI. (MEMORY)
USA-/KANADA-AUSFUEHRUNG

AIRBAG FAHRER- U. BEIFAHRERSEITE
SEITENAIRBAG

NEBELSCHEINWERFER WEISS

GRUENGET. FRONTSCHEIBE M. GRUENKEIL
AKTIVKOHLEFILTER (INNENRAUM)
KLIMAANLAGE ELEKTRONISCH
MITTELKONSOLE VORNE

XENON-LICHT

HOCHGESETZTE BREMSLEUCHTE

E-GAS

SCHIEBE-/HUBDACH ELEKTRISCH
ELEKTRISCHE FENSTERHEBER
SERVOLENKUNG

BORDCOMPUTER

OBD Il

VERSCHAERFTES ABGASKONZEPT

ORVR (BENZINDAMPFABSAUGUNG)



685

HINTERE SITZANLAGE

696 AM/FM Radio with CD Player
912 OHNE TYPSCHILD

937 SITZBEZUEGE HINTEN KK

946 SITZBEZUEGE VORNE LLK

X54 Stainless Steel Exhaust Pipes
X70 EINSTIEGSBLENDEN EDELSTAHL,SCHRIFTZ
X71 Aluminum Instrument Dials
X97 SCHALTKNOPF ALU/LEDER

X98 HANDBREMSHEBEL ALU/LEDER
X|B Rear Center Console-Pntd Silvr
Electronics (1)

Device

DME serial number

Serial/Version

10501390

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service.



